Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Judge Debtor

Case

Debtor

Opposing Matter
Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

Matter

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1065

0605

0608

1301

1079

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

Page 1 of 1

PERRY, L

PARKER, C

WILSON, B

WILBORN, G

GIPSON, K

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW BK of NY Mellon-
FIRM PLLC Late
Resp/Agrees

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

WARREN AND
MIGLIACCIO LLP

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)
Grant

(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 4

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re THE BANK OF NEW
YORK MELLON Claim # 7

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re HSBC BANK Claim # 4

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re MORTGAGE ASSETS
MANAGEMENT Claim # 27

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF
HOUSING AND URBAN
DEVELOPMENT Claim # 5

Total # Case on [

Printed: Thursday, January 4, 2024 at 2:38



Jocket:5



