Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

		-	-		-			
1065	SGJ	PERRY, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 4
0605	SGJ	PARKER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	BK of NY Mellon- Late Resp/Agrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON Claim # 7
0608	SGJ	WILSON, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re HSBC BANK Claim # 4
1301	SGJ	WILBORN, G	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re MORTGAGE ASSETS MANAGEMENT Claim # 27
1079	SGJ	GIPSON, K	WARREN AND MIGLIACCIO LLP		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re US DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT Claim # 5
								Total # Case on E

Printed: Thursday, January 4, 2024 at 2:38



Docket:5